1
Solid-state Timer H3YN
Miniature Timer with Multiple Time
Ranges and Multiple Operating Modes
Minimizes stock.
Pin configuration compatible with MY Power Relay.
Standard multiple operating modes and multiple
time ranges.
Conforms to VDE 0435/P2021 and approved by UL
and CSA.
Conforms to EMC standards.
Ordering Information
Supply  voltage Time-limit contact Short-time range model
(0.1 s to 10 min)
Long-time range model
(0.1 min to 10 h)
24, 100 to 120, 200 to 230 VAC;
12 24 48 100 to 110
DPDT H3YN-2 H3YN-21
12, 24, 48, 100 to 110,
125 VDC 4PDT H3YN-4 H3YN-41
24 VDC 4PDT (Twin contact) H3YN-4-Z H3YN-41-Z
Note: Specify both the model number and supply voltage when ordering.
Example: H3YN-2 24 VAC
Supply voltage
Model Number Legend:
H3YN-��-�
1 2 3
1. Output
2: DPDT
4: 4PDT
2. Time Range
None: Short-time range (0.1 s to 10 min)
1: Long-time range (0.1 min to 10 hrs)
3. Contact T ype
None: Single contact
Z: Twin contact
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Connecting  Socket
Timer Track mounting/Front
ti k t
Back connecting socketg
connecting socket Solder terminal Wire-wrap terminal PC terminal
H3YN-2/-21 PYF08A, PYF08A-N PY08 PY08QN(2) PY08-02
H3YN-4/-41
H3YN-4-Z/-41-Z
PYF14A, PYF14A-N PY14 PY14QN(2) PY14-02
H3YN H3YN
2
Hold-down Clips
Model Applicable socket
Y92H-3 PYF08A, PYF08A-N,
PYF14A, PYF14A-N
Y92H-4 PY08, PY08QN(2), PY08-02
PY14, PY14QN(2), PY14-02
Specifications
 Ratings
Item H3YN-2/-4/-4-Z H3YN-21/-41/-41-Z
Time ranges 0.1 s to 10 min (1 s, 10 s, 1 min, or 10 min
max. selectable)
0.1 min to 10 h (1 min, 10 min, 1 h, or 10 h
max. selectable)